Sri Gullesha M (Co-Borrower) S/o Manjappa,219 temple 
Road Vadarahatti, Arahatholalu PO Bhadarvathi, 
Shivamogga 577243,  

Sri Manjappa(Co-Borrower) S/o Rangappa, 219 temple Road 
Vadarahatti, Arahatholalu PO Bhadarvathi, Shivamogga 

577243. 

3. Total liabilities as on: 

08.12.2025 

Rs. 8,50,923.26/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Fifty Thousand Nine 

Hundred Twenty Three and paisa Twenty Six Only) 

4. (a) Mode of Auction:  

(b) Details of Auction 
service provider:  
(c) Date & Time of 

Auction:  
(d) Place of Auction:  

E-Auction 
M/s PSB Alliance Ltd (ebkray) 

support.ebkray@psballiance.com,Website:https://baanknet.com/.